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2016  Arts Dean’s Lecture Series
THE ART OF CHANGE TM

Each presentation is 
part of the series of free, 
public lectures in the 
2016 Arts Dean’s Lecture 
Series entitled 
“Climate Justice Now! 
Art, Activism, Environment 
Today” (part of the course 
HAVC 7: which meets 
M/W 5–6:45pm).

All majors and class 
levels welcome. Satisfies 
the IM General Education 
requirement. The public 
is cordially invited. 
Admission is free. 
Parking $4.

Sponsored by the UC 
Santa Cruz Arts Division 
and the Arts Dean’s Fund 
for Excellence.

Wednesday, March 30      
David Solnit 
Using Arts Organizing to Fight 
for Climate Justice and More

Wednesday, April 6    
Amy Balkin
Climate Justice, Cultural 
Production, and the 
Atmospheric Commons

Monday, April 11
Emily Eliza Scott
Specters of Aridity: 
Desertification in California 
and Beyond

Monday, April 18
Reverend Billy 
The Earth Wants YOU!

Monday, April 25    
Ashley Dawson 
Extinction and the Future 
of the Global Environmental 
Commons

Monday, May 2  
Not An Alternative 
(represented by Beka 
Economopoulos and 
Jason Jones) 
and Yates McKee  
Institutional Liberation and 
Climate Justice

Wednesday, May 4
Claire Pentecost 
The Quick and the Dirty

Monday, May 9   
Gopal Dayaneni 
Just Transition: 
Visionary Solutions for 
Climate Justice

Monday, May 16   
Ricardo Dominguez  
Lines in the Sand: 
Geo-Aesthetics 
[ ] Geo-Disturbances

Wednesday, May 18
William Wilson 
Auto Immune Response

Wednesday, May 25
Beth Stephens and 
Annie Sprinkle 
Here Come the Ecosexuals!

Mondays/Wednesdays, 5–6:45pm as listed
Media Theater (M110) Theater Arts Center, UC Santa Cruz
Free Public Lecture Series and part of the course HAVC 7, Professor: T.J. Demos

Art, Activism, Environment Today
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